

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1161

Page 2, line 13, after "area" insert "or borders another substation of the headquarters ambulance service operation"

Page 4, line 27, replace "five" with "ten"

Page 4, line 30, replace "five" with "ten"

Page 6, line 5, replace "hospital" with "department"

Page 6, line 6, overstrike "patient services management" and insert immediately thereafter "nurse executive"

Renumber accordingly